                        Single Color LED Test Probe
KEC2111/KEC2112/KEC2113/KEC2114/KEC2115/KEC2116
Features
■ Accurately detect LED color and Luminance intensity
■ Using high accuracy sensor and color filter
■ Combine the sensor and circuit together, without
  using optical fiber
■ Miniature size and Easy mounting on pin board fixture

measurement and color filter to pickup the
assigned color.
Order information
Part number KEC211xR KEC211xG KEC211x B KEC211x Y KEC211x A KEC211xW
LED color
under test
RED
GREEN
BLUE
YELLOW
ORANGE
WHITE
KEC2111 For LED Luminous intensity   lower  than  20mcd *
KEC2112 For LED Luminous intensity  ranged 15-60mcd
KEC2113 For LED Luminous intensity  ranged 40-160mcd
KEC2114 For LED Luminous intensity  ranged 125-500mcs
KEC2115 For LED Luminous intensity  ranged   400-1500mcd
KEC2116 For LED Luminous intensity  Over 1500mcd
Specification
Single Color LED Test Probes       Model  KEC211x
Work distance
      Range